

The American Saddlebred Horse Association of Michigan Presents The Crystal Horse Show 2024

Dear ASHAM Supporter,

We are excited to invite you to The Crystal Horse Show to be held September 20 through 21 at Shiawassee County Fairgrounds, Corunna, Michigan.

We at ASHAM strive to put on a fun show with good competition and great hospitality for our guests. This year will be no different with the following provided by The American Saddlebred Horse Association of Michigan.

- Friday Evening Barbecue: After Friday night's session. Sponsored by; The Stables at Greenbrier and High Time Stables.
- Saturday Morning Coffee and donuts: Outside of the show office. Sponsored by; The Fenger Family – Cat Tail Acres.

Please consider sponsoring an event or class at this year's show. All sponsors will be acknowledged in many ways throughout the show. Volunteers are always needed. Please contact John Fenger, email: asham.mshd@gmail.com phone number: 810-529-5099.

THANK YOU for considering a sponsorship at The Crystal Horse Show, and for participating in this exciting event! We couldn't possibly put on a great show without your generous support. We look forward to seeing you in September!

Best Regards,

The ASHAM Show Sponsorship Committee

Pamela Specht, email: pamela Specht@gmail.com phone number: 810-577-6795 and Alexis Fenger, email: followmekid@gmail.com phone number: 810-358-5904

*Please see attached sponsorship form



The Crystal Horse Show 2024 – Sponsorship Form

Address:	
Class Sponsorships	
	1 1 10.
\$25 Academy, preference based on avai	
1	4
2	5
3	6
\$35.00 Qualifying or academy class, pref	erence based on availability
1	4
2	5
3	6
\$50.00 Championship Class, preference	based on availability
1	4
2	5
3	6
Other Sponsorship	
Center Ring	Fan of the show
Amount	Amount
Ribbons	Misc
Amount	Amount

Checks can be made out to **ASHAM** and mailed to **ASHAM 12050 White Lake Rd. Fenton Mi. 48430**. <u>lizziejane@aol.com</u>